Bruges, Belgium
09 Jun 2019, Colts 2 years

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: SINMAR AL
BIDAYER

Colour: Grey
Owner: ALBIDAYER
STUD

Name: HAASH OSB
Colour: Bay

Owner: JADEM
ARABIANS

Name: JOLAN AF
Colour: Grey
Owner: AFIFI
ARABIANS

Bruges Arabian Horse Event (B
International)

Score
91.88

91.44

91

hui

ECAHO

Detail

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

M.T. N.H. B.M.

TYPE

NECK
B&T
LEGS
MOVE

3

P

NECK
B&T
LEGS

MOVE

TYPE

NECK
B&T
LEGS
MOVE

19.50 19.50 19.50
19.25 19.25 18.75
19.50 19.50 19.00
19.00 19.00 18.50
18.00 18.00 18.00
16.00 16.00 15.50
19.00 19.50 19.50

M.T. N.H. B.M.
19.50 19.50 19.50
19.00 19.00 18.75
19.50 19.50 19.00
18.50 18.50 18.50
18.50 18.50 18.00
16.00 15.50 16.00
19.00 19.00 19.00

M.T. N.H. B.M.
19.00 19.50 19.00
19.00 19.25 19.00
19.00 20.00 19.50
19.00 18.50 18.50
18.00 18.00 17.50
16.00 16.00 15.50
18.50 19.00 18.50

N.J.
19.50
19.25
19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

N.J.
19.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

N.J.
19.50
19.75
20.00
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00



4th Name: BADI SAMJAD 90.38
Colour: Grey
Owner: SAMJAD
STUD

Judges

M.T. = Marek Trela, PL
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US
N.J. Nikolaus Jung, DE

M.T.

19.00
18.50
18.50
(19 @ 18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(oA 38 19.00

N.H.

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

B.M.
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

N.J.
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00
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